OrtsvereinsschielRen 2017 Mannschaft Herren

OrtsvereinsschielRen 2017 Mannschaft Damen

Spielmannszug Spachbriicken 1

Rainer Ritschel
Nils Ritschel
Patrick Ritschel

. TV Zeilhard 2

Daniel Weber
Robin Vogt
Semjon Strohmenger

. Tisch-Tennis Grof3-Zimmern

Roland Schneider
Martin Marx
Marcel Schneider

. TV Zeilhard 1

Rudolf Riedel
Jurgen Schuchmann
Uwe Vogel

Posaunenchor Ueberau
Uwe Gebhardt

Dennis Gebhardt

Philipp Hesel

BEZIKL
Simone Ziebart
Michael Bertsch
Petra Klink

266
92
89
85

265
92
87
86

259
91
84
84

256
88
86
82

251
84
84
83

243
83
81
79

265
89
85
91

256
86
89
81

244
88
86
70

247
79
82
86

231
81
87
63

242
83
78
81

232
74
88
70

1. Posaunenchor Ueberau 2

Nina Gebhardt
Gabriele Gebhardt
Lena Schmitz

. TV Zeilhard 1 - Prellball

Linda Riedl
Jenifer Heinz
Monica Wagenknecht

Posaunenchor Ueberau 1
Anna Schmitz

Julia Schmitz

Sarah Miiller

247
90
81
76

245
88
79
78

241
89
80
72

232
82
72
78



